lll Bieg do Grodziska, Chmielno 25.09.2022

MSC.
I T A T P

KUJAWSKI GRZEGORZ PUCK memmaeieweisey/uszemoas  M40-49 00:34:12
1 KUJAWSKI LUKASZ 130 M 1 ZUKOWO  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 00:34:12
3 JEDNACHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 116 M 3 PUCK LKS ZIEMI PUCKIE] PUCK  M30-39 00:36:21
4 WRONKA CEZARY 161 M 4 LEBORK M30-39 00:36:34
5 CYBULA PAWEL 1997 M 5 KAZIMIERZ  DANFOSS TUCHOM  M16-29 00:37:19
6 LABUDDA WOJICIECH 1983 M 6 PUCK PRZVIACIELE W BIEGU /Lks Puck  M30-39 00:37:33
7 MICHALOWSKI PIOTR 38 M 7 PRZECHLEWO M30-39 1 00:38:27
8 PAPROCKA EWELINA 41 K 1 LUZINO GKS KASZUBI LUZINO  K30-39 00:38:47
9 RECLAF PIOTR 43 M 8 BORZESTOWO M30-39 2 00:39:00
10 GOLABEK MARCIN 112 M 9 MIECHUCINO LOTOS RUNNING TEAM  M30-39 3 00:39:20
11 CZARNOWSKI EMILIAN 107 M 10 KOZIN WKS NOZYNO M16-29 1 00:39:41
12 KANKOWSKI PAWEL 321 M 11 LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO  M40-49 1 00:39:55
13 KOSCIELSKI MARIUSZ 66 M 12 RUMIA KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M50-59 1 00:40:19
14 WICKI DAMIAN 55 M 13 PRZODKOWO PRZODKOWSKI TEAM ~ M16-29 2 00:40:39
15 NACZKE GRZEGORZ 139 M 14  ZELISTRZEWO M16-29 3 00:40:55
16 JONIEC MICHAL 117 M 15 LEBORK M30-39 4 00:41:04
17 BIERNACKI SEBASTIAN 555 M 16 GDANSK M30-39 5 00:41:21
18 GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA 26 K 2 GDYNIA RUNPASSION.PL TEAM  K16-29 00:41:25
19 CZAJA ANDRZE] 167 M 17 LECZYCE M50-59 2 00:41:27
20 TREDER KAMIL 9 M 18 GOWIDLINO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU ~ M16-29 4  00:41:35
21 GRABOWSKI ANDRZE] 113 M 19 CEWICE cewicki ks Morsa1BiEGAZA  M40-49 2 00:42:03
22 HEWELT KRZYSZTOF 170 M 20 WEJHEROWO  wererowska acwoemaiesania —— M60+ 1 00:42:08
23 KUMOROWSKI RAFAL 133 M 21 GDYNIA Q-MORE M40-49 3 00:42:26
24 KAMINSKI JACEK 1972 M 22 ZUKOWO  MOTYWATORNIATEAM  M50-59 3 00:42:28
25 WASYLKA LUKASZ 155 M 23 LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO  M30-39 6 00:42:31
26 BOGUCKI ARKADIUSZ 103 M 24 GDANSK M40-49 4 00:42:40
27 PLOTKA ADAM 13 M 25 LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO  M60+ 2 00:42:44
28 KRYGOWSKI TOMASZ 36 M 26 TUCHOLA M50-59 4  00:42:57
29 KLEINA MIROSLAW 120 M 27 GOWIDLINO KS BAT M50-59 5 00:43:06
30 JABLONSKI LUKASZ 254 M 28 KARTUZY M40-49 5 00:43:46
31 KLASA MICHAL 119 M 29  MSCISZEWICE OSP MSCISZEWICE —M40-49 6 00:44:25
32 ZALEWSKI KONRAD 56 M 30 GDYNIA M30-39 7  00:44:34
33 OKROJ ARKADIUSZ 140 M 31 REDA PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU ~ M40-49 7 00:45:00
34 PAZDZIORA HENRYK 699 M 32 MARSZEWSKA GORA M50-59 6  00:45:02
35 JABELONSKI ANDRZE] 2103 M 33 CZARNE CZARNE BIEGA M50-59 7 00:45:11
36 GILKE TOMASZ 604 M 34 GDYNIA M16-29 5 00:45:42



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

WINIARSKA
REDZIMSKI
ERDMANCZYK
KREFT
PODBIELSKI
UIMA
KOPEC
RATOWSKI
KLEISA
BELGRAU
FRANKOWSKA
MYDLOWSKA
PRZEWOSKA
STOLC
MIKOLAJICZYK
ELMANOWSKI
SINGER
GAWIN
CZAIA
GIDZINSKA
WICKI
KRZEBIETKE
SINGER
KUSZTALA
KALINOWSKA
ONOSZKO
MALC
WYSOCKI
BELA
ROZYNSKI
SMYCZYNSKI
KANKOWSKA
WYSOCKI
RECLAF
LEWINSKI
ZABCZYNSKI
WENTA
MYSZK
SCHUTZ

MAGDA
WOICIECH
ANDRZE]
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
RADOStAW
IGOR
MAREK
SYLWIA
ADRIAN
JUSTYNA
BEATA
ANNA
IRENEUSZ
ANDRZE]
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
RAFAL
KAMIL
LARYSA
TOMASZ
PIOTR
MARCIN
KRYSTIAN
PAULINA
EMILIA
RENATA
DARIUSZ
MIRKA
JACEK
TOMASZ
JUSTYNA
KAMIL
DARIA
IRENEUSZ
DANIEL
WIESLAWA
NATALIA
TOMASZ

157
147
65
128
166
154
35
146
32
101
5030
40
142
153
168
602
444
109
174
23
54
181
222
83
118
141
171
1989
12
189
1982
123
169
180
135
164
156
138
150
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3
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

10
11
53
12
54
55
13
56
14
57
58
15
16
59

SOMEREN / HOLANDIA
PEPOWO
BRUSY
REDA
CHMIELNO
BRODNICA GORNA
SOPOT
TORUN
KOLBUDY
KOSY
KARTUZY
KOLBUDY
GDYNIA
GOLUBIE
GDANSK
TRABKI WIELKIE
POLECZYNO
KOSCIERZYNA
BORZESTOWO
GDANSK
PRZODKOWO
MIECHUCINO
EGIERTOWO
REDA
KIELPINO
CHMIELNO
BRODNICA GORNA
MALBORK
KOLONIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
LUZINO
BANINO
BORZESTOWO
REDA
RUMIA
SIERAKOWICE
SIERAKOWICE
SOPOT

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
KARATE KYOKUSHIN

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

PODGORZ TORUN

KARTUSKI TEAM

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

KASZUBSKI BIEGACZ

#TEAM_GEJBI

DIVERSE EXTREME TEAM

BENEFIT SYSTEMS OFF-ROAD RUNNERS

PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

OSP EGIERTOWO

MTB START KARTUZY

GRUPA DRUHA BORUCHA

KASZUBI LUZINO

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM
240
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
KS BAT
KS BAT

BROWAR GDYNIA

K40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
K40-49
M40-49
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
M30-39
M16-29
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M16-29
K30-39
M16-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
M50-59
K50-59
M30-39
M40-49
K40-49
M30-39
K30-39
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
K40-49
M50-59

© oW W o o

10

11

10
11
12

13
14
12

11

13
15

14

16

17

12

00:45:55
00:46:02
00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:32
00:46:34
00:46:34
00:46:45
00:46:52
00:47:18
00:47:26
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:48:18
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:42
00:48:44
00:49:23
00:49:32
00:49:37
00:49:54
00:50:00
00:50:24
00:50:37
00:50:58
00:51:11
00:51:21
00:51:26
00:51:36
00:51:57
00:52:29
00:52:37
00:52:39
00:52:40
00:52:43
00:52:53



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

KRAUSE
DYDYMSKI
HINTZKE
GRODECKA
SOCHA
HINCKA
LABUDA
HILLER
HILLER
BEMBENISTA
TESSMER
HEJKA
GAWKOWSKI
KOPROWSKA
PRZYTARSKA
RUCINSKI
KROLL
ZBOROWSKI

KURZAWINSKA-JABLONSKA

WINIARSKI
DOLNY
SZYMANSKI
BARTON

KNITTER-KLASA

MAJCHRZAK
RYBACKA
KOZAK
KIEDROWSKI
KOWALIK
BIESZK
GDANIEC
BOHUN
WOITCZAK
HINC
WOITCZAK
SKOROWSKA
RYCHERT
HALMANN
+APIGROWSKI

STANISEAW
KRZYSZTOF
LESZEK
AGNIESZKA
DOROTA
MARZENA
LUKASZ
WOJICIECH
GABRIELA
ANDRZE]
KAROLINA
WEADEK
PIOTR
WITOSLAWA
EDYTA
ARTUR
TOMASZ
ARKADIUSZ
KASIA
RADEK
TOMASZ
ADAM
KRYSTYNA
EDYTA
OSKAR
JOANNA
ZOSIA
ALBIN
LUCYNA
GRZEGORZ
ANNA
MIROSLAW
JANUSZ
IWONA
MACIE]
SYLWIA
ANNA
MIREK
JAN

127
84
30
39

152

1309

134

173

172

178

176

1904

605

122

143

179

129

163

303

158
97

10
121
136
148
90
666
125
102
110
104
160
115
159

51
149
603

21
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60
61
62
17
18
19
63
64
20
65
21
66
67
22
23
68
69
70
24
71
72
73
25
26
74
27
28
75
29
76
30
77
78
31
79
32
33
80
81

GOSCICINO
RUMIA
LESNIEWO
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GDYNIA
GNIEZDZEWO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
LEBORK
LEBORK
KARTUZY
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
GDANSK
BRAK
KOBYSEWO
RUMIA
CZARNE
SOMEREN/ HOLANDIA
BRUSY
LEBORK
PRZECHLEWO
MSCISZEWICE
GDANSK
GDYNIA
BRUSY
BRUSY
GDYNIA
DEBOGORZE
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
GDANSK
ZUKOWO
GDANSK
HASKA
GOWINO
WEJHEROWO
CEWICE

AMATOR GOSCICINO

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU/BRW WEADYSLAWOWO

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

MOTYWATORIA TEAM

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

ADIDAS RUNNERS TRICITY

KARTUSKI TEAM
REWA 12,15
CZARNE BIEGA

KARATE KYOKUSHIN
LEBORK BIEGACZE 42,2
PRZECHLEWO

OSP MSCISZEWICE

KARATE KYOKUSHIN
KARATE KYOKUSHIN BRUSY
MORSKIE SZOGUNY

PIWO TO MOJE PALIWO

KAIZEN
KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
KAIZEN
PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

KASZUBI LUZINO
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

STOWARZYSZENIE 42,2 LEBORK

M60+
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M30-39
M40-49
K50-59
M30-39
K16-29
M40-49
M16-29
K40-49
K30-39
M50-59
M40-49

M60+
K50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

K60+
K50-59
M30-39
K40-49
K30-39
M50-59
K40-49
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49

M60+
K40-49
M40-49
K16-29
K30-39
M30-39
M40-49

3
18
19

15
20

16

21

13
22

23
24
25

14

26
10
27

11

28

18
29

00:53:01
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:41
00:54:10
00:54:18
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:54:43
00:55:08
00:55:23
00:55:34
00:55:57
00:56:06
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:34
00:56:36
00:57:12
00:57:30
00:57:45
00:58:10
00:58:15
00:59:27
00:59:31
00:59:36
01:00:10
01:00:10
01:00:16
01:00:16
01:00:54
01:01:46
01:02:55
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:07



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

KIEXBASA MICHAL
KRASOWSKI ANDRZE]
DMITRUCZUK EDYTA
SINGER WIESEAW
DYDYMSKA MONIKA
SIEMINSKI JERZY
KUPTZ DANIEL
BRZEZINSKA EWA
ARENDT AGNIESZKA
WOITCZAK ALDONA
KOWALIK WIOLETTA
PROKOPIUK KRZYSZTOF

175
126
18
50
48
151
33
106
47
11
124
480
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82
83
34
84
35
85
86
36
37
38
39
87

GDYNIA
DEBOGORZE APLITT
WEJHEROWO

POLECZYNO
RUMIA

GDANSK ARCON
SOPIESZYNO

GDYNIA

GDANSK  ZARTA WATAHA
GDANSK KAIZEN
GDYNIA

GDYNIA

M30-39
M30-39
K50-59
M60+
K40-49
M60+
M60+
K50-59
K40-49
K60+
K40-49
M40-49

19
20

13

14
30

01:03:26
01:03:37
01:03:41
01:03:41
01:04:08
01:04:19
01:04:58
01:05:21
01:06:29
01:06:54
01:07:05
01:12:32



